POD COPY CHENNAI PORUR (CHPR)
SI\0242 CHENNAI PQRUR (CHPR)
33AAJCS0953J1Z9 e S

CONSIGNOR : CONSIGNEE :
SHARPTRONICS SHARPTRONICS BASIC FREIGHT
:o% 0:;}35 KRISHNA INDUSTRIAL ESTASTE VANAGARAM METUKUPPAM- 75 C SALAI ROAD ALSA COMPLEX TRICHY-620018 ARTICLE CHARGES
Mobile Number : 8754002181 Mobile Number : 9894781551 Sl A
Email Id: warehouse.chennai@sharptronics.in Email Id: NOMAIL@GMAIL.COM DIESEL HIKE
GOODS DESCRIFTION SAID TO CONTAIN NO. Of ARTICLE CHARGED WT. ACTUAL wT. FSC
CARTON BOX ELECTRICAL &amp; ELECTRONIC GOCDS : 5 60.0 60.0
REMARKS: 510242/2 TRY {INVOIGE NO, "~ vALUE OTHER CHARGES
Regd.Off: No.32, H-Block, 15 Main Road, Anna Nagar, Chennai - 181227 { 63559.00 DOOR COLLECTION

600040

BOOKING No. 4/28, School street ,

OFFICE :

Karambakkam,

07-Ncv-2018  7:01PM TO PAY (DD)

'RJF;EES ! Four Hundred Ninety Seven Only

el

EC/CHPR/087053/18-19

FREIGHT CHARGES AMOUNT

DOOR DELIVERY
TOTAL FREIGHT

237.27
0.00
50.00
35.59
23503

0.00
0.00
150.00
497.00



